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Friday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 44Greater Gardner USBC

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 33 33 Justin Hart 115 65 233 25216 300 814
2 19 19 Chris Hanson 114½ 65½ 231 25042 300 809
3 6 6 Jamie Richard 107½ 72½ 233 25230 289 795
4 44 44 Will Alllen 105½ 74½ 225 24301 299 791
5 8 8 Jason Hebert 104 76 225 24320 300 827
6 4 4 Randy Boutell 102 78 224 24226 300 817
7 37 37 Keith Preeper 100½ 79½ 216 23401 299 778
8 1 1 Tommy Pelham 99½ 80½ 223 24127 299 792
9 5 5 Robbie Rahaim 99½ 80½ 221 23957 299 768

10 11 11 Mike LaLiberte 97½ 82½ 219 23668 279 733
11 16 16 Jay Mantere 97 83 217 23471 289 791
12 27 27 Mike Preeper 97 83 213 23032 288 746
13 23 23 Joey Bouchard 95½ 84½ 214 23125 289 732
14 20 20 Barry Meehan 94½ 85½ 223 24107 279 794
15 28 28 Doug Stasukelis 94½ 85½ 210 22768 300 741
16 29 29 Ethan Reeves 93½ 86½ 210 22689 277 708
17 2 2 Sean Thieme 93 87 210 22783 297 765
18 32 32 Brian Marr 92 88 208 22488 279 724
19 10 10 Dan White 92 88 199 21539 258 675
20 36 36 Elliott Spofford 92 88 196 21229 289 780
21 24 24 Mike Budwick 91 89 211 22846 300 748
22 38 38 Dana Zewiey 90½ 89½ 211 22817 276 723
23 34 34 Phil May 90½ 89½ 207 22399 289 748
24 26 26 Andy Pogorzelski 89 91 196 21235 267 708
25 21 21 Derek Anderson 88½ 91½ 199 21571 299 703
26 40 40 Jon Sample 88 92 206 22293 278 779
27 25 25 Michael Puzo 87½ 92½ 213 23049 300 834
28 42 42 Dave Umbrello 87½ 92½ 211 22793 269 763
29 15 15 Mike Cormier 86 94 201 21749 278 693
30 13 13 Gino Lena 85½ 94½ 198 21465 277 728
31 22 22 Mike Dewick 85 95 199 21574 279 712
32 17 17 John Litwin 84½ 95½ 190 20591 264 661
33 35 35 Greg Benoit 84 96 206 22262 265 711
34 14 14 Michael Deane 83½ 96½ 194 21026 268 666
35 7 7 Justin Brown 82½ 97½ 196 21198 267 692
36 43 43 Gary Hebert 82½ 97½ 192 20774 268 726
37 3 3 Josh Bradshaw 80½ 99½ 195 21069 299 731
38 41 41 Sean Cormier 79½ 100½ 192 20772 265 675
39 31 31 Bill Allen 78 102 183 19777 253 683
40 39 39 Steve Cloutier 77 103 183 19811 280 627
41 9 9 AJ Houle 74½ 105½ 193 20907 265 709
42 12 12 Eric Cormier 73 107 186 20170 277 697
43 30 30 Al Delmonte 71½ 108½ 187 20273 245 645
44 18 18 Krysta Schultz 53½ 126½ 172 18637 234 623

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Justin Hart 181 213 236 630 2 <---> Chris Hanson 234 211 227 672 3
3-4 Jamie Richard 238 269 201 708 3 <---> Will Alllen 257 213 213 683 2
5-6 Jason Hebert 228 235 230 693 3 <---> Keith Preeper 198 238 245 681 2
7-8 Randy Boutell 257 212 239 708 4 <---> Mike LaLiberte 234 220 158 612 1

9-10 Jay Mantere 217 224 176 617 1 <---> Tommy Pelham 184 235 279 698 4
11-12 Barry Meehan 204 194 203 601 0 <---> Robbie Rahaim 289 196 211 696 5
13-14 Mike Preeper 221 231 210 662 4½ <---> Sean Thieme 221 157 202 580 0½
15-16 Dan White 132 175 171 478 0 <---> Joey Bouchard 223 235 246 704 5
17-18 Doug Stasukelis 237 224 215 676 4 <---> Dana Zewiey 233 170 224 627 1
19-20 Ethan Reeves 237 223 248 708 4 <---> Phil May 238 214 198 650 1
21-22 Brian Marr 245 224 175 644 4 <---> Andy Pogorzelski 182 160 189 531 1
23-24 Derek Anderson 190 192 187 569 1 <---> Mike Budwick 201 225 182 608 4
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Last Wk Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
25-26 Elliott Spofford 181 194 232 607 5 <---> Mike Cormier 175 163 181 519 0
27-28 Gino Lena 245 222 166 633 1 <---> Michael Puzo 191 243 214 648 4
29-30 Dave Umbrello 189 173 214 576 4 <---> Greg Benoit 191 161 160 512 1
31-32 Jon Sample 244 184 196 624 5 <---> Justin Brown 158 151 182 491 0
33-34 John Litwin 159 213 212 584 2 <---> Mike Dewick 219 193 202 614 3
35-36 Josh Bradshaw 243 196 143 582 1 <---> Michael Deane 172 248 198 618 4
37-38 Gary Hebert 216 160 215 591 5 <---> Steve Cloutier 140 147 179 466 0
39-40 AJ Houle 155 154 124 433 0 <---> Sean Cormier 188 214 147 549 5
41-42 Bill Allen 218 185 205 608 4 <---> Al Delmonte 157 216 203 576 1
43-44 Eric Cormier 133 174 153 460 4 <---> Krysta Schultz 128 146 168 442 1

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!
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Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 289 Robbie Rahaim 279 Tommy Pelham 269 Jamie Richard
Scratch Series 708 Randy Boutell 708 Jamie Richard 708 Ethan Reeves

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 300 Randy Boutell 300 Jason Hebert 300 Chris Hanson

300 Mike Budwick 300 Michael Puzo 300 Doug Stasukelis
300 Justin Hart

Scratch Series 834 Michael Puzo 827 Jason Hebert 817 Randy Boutell
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 70 games to be eligible for any league award.

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
1 - Tommy Pelham
Tommy Pelham 24127 108 223

2 - Sean Thieme
Sean Thieme 22783 108 210

3 - Josh Bradshaw
Josh Bradshaw 21069 108 195

4 - Randy Boutell
**Randy Boutell 24226 108 224

5 - Robbie Rahaim
Robbie Rahaim 23957 108 221

6 - Jamie Richard
Jamie Richard 25230 108 233

7 - Justin Brown
Justin Brown 21198 108 196

8 - Jason Hebert
Jason Hebert 24320 108 225

9 - AJ Houle
AJ Houle 20907 108 193

10 - Dan White
Dan White 21539 108 199

11 - Mike LaLiberte
Mike LaLiberte 23668 108 219

12 - Eric Cormier
Eric Cormier 20170 108 186

13 - Gino Lena
Gino Lena 21465 108 198

14 - Michael Deane
Michael Deane 21026 108 194

15 - Mike Cormier
Mike Cormier 21749 108 201

16 - Jay Mantere
Jay Mantere 23471 108 217

17 - John Litwin
John Litwin 20591 108 190

18 - Krysta Schultz
Krysta Schultz 18637 108 172

19 - Chris Hanson
Chris Hanson 25042 108 231

20 - Barry Meehan
Barry Meehan 24107 108 223

21 - Derek Anderson
Derek Anderson 21571 108 199

22 - Mike Dewick
Mike Dewick 21574 108 199

23 - Joey Bouchard
Joey Bouchard 23125 108 214

24 - Mike Budwick
Mike Budwick 22846 108 211

25 - Michael Puzo
Michael Puzo 23049 108 213

26 - Andy Pogorzelski
Andy Pogorzelski 21235 108 196

27 - Mike Preeper
Mike Preeper 23032 108 213

28 - Doug Stasukelis
Doug Stasukelis 22768 108 210

29 - Ethan Reeves
Ethan Reeves 22689 108 210

30 - Al Delmonte
Al Delmonte 20273 108 187

31 - Bill Allen
Bill Allen 19777 108 183

32 - Brian Marr
Brian Marr 22488 108 208

33 - Justin Hart
Justin Hart 25216 108 233

34 - Phil May
Phil May 22399 108 207

35 - Greg Benoit
Greg Benoit 22262 108 206

36 - Elliott Spofford
Elliott Spofford 21229 108 196

37 - Keith Preeper
Keith Preeper 23401 108 216

38 - Dana Zewiey
Dana Zewiey 22817 108 211

39 - Steve Cloutier
Steve Cloutier 19811 108 183

40 - Jon Sample
Jon Sample 22293 108 206

41 - Sean Cormier
Sean Cormier 20772 108 192

42 - Dave Umbrello
Dave Umbrello 22793 108 211

43 - Gary Hebert
Gary Hebert 20774 108 192

44 - Will Alllen
Will Allen 24301 108 225
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